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RealTime Fantasy Sports
NFL Picks Standings
29-Feb-2012 09:30 AM ET

TEAM

Team Mariconda

da Brees

No Fat Chicks

Team Harpin

Mike Wagner-Ben Lewis

Bioya Bears

Dragons

Minnesota Lakes QB Retirement Home
Team Noguez

No Talent Ass Clowns
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170
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L
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86
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92

155 101

142 114

134 122

104 152
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PCT
0.680

0.664
0.664
0.660
0.656
0.641
0.605
0.555
0.523
0.406
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